
 

 
भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अतं�र� वभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

�य य�ूनट/PURCHASE UNIT-VI 

व�म साराभाई अतं�र� क� �/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

�त�वनंतपरुम/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 013 

 

NO. VSSC/CMSE/ADVT/12/2023       19.05.2023 
 

       Ênù xÉÉÆE ò 1 2 . 0 3 . 2 0 2 3  के व�ा. स.ं वीएसएससी/सीएमएसई/व�ा./12/2023 E òÉ ¶É ÖÊr ù -{ Éj É  I    

CORRIGENDUM I TO ADVT. NO. VSSC/CMSE/ADVT/12/2023 DT 12.03.2023 
 

Ê xÉ ¨xÉ Ê ±ÉÊ J É iÉ  �न�वदा Eò Ò  |É É Î { iÉ  iÉ lÉÉ  J ÉÉ ä±É xÉ ä Eò Ò  Ê iÉ Ê lÉ Ê xÉ ¨xÉ  ¤ªÉ Éè® äú E äò  + xÉ ÖºÉ É ® ú B iÉ n Âù uùÉ ® úÉ  ¤É g øÉ  n ùÒ  VÉ É iÉ Ò  ½èþ  
The receipt and opening date of following tender is hereby extended as detailed below :- 
 
 

 

           
 
 ¨É Ú±É  Ê xÉ Ê ´É n ùÉ  ºÉ ÚS É xÉÉ  Eò Ò  ºÉ¦ É Ò  + xªÉ  Ê xÉ ¤ÉÆv É xÉ  B ´É Æ ¶ É iÉç + { É Ê® ú́ É Ì iÉ iÉ  ® ú½åþM É Ò * 
                 All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain unchanged 

 
 

 

 ½þº iÉ ÉI ÉÊ®ú i É/Sd/- 

व�र	ठ | Év É ÉxÉ,  G ò ªÉ  B´ ÉÆ ¦ ÉÆ b ÷É® /  Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

 
 

�म स.ं 
Sl. No. 

�नवदा स.ं 
Tender No. 

वण$न  
Description 

01 

वीएसएससी/�य यू�नट VI  

VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT VI 

(सीएमएसई �य/CMSE  PURCHASE/ 

सीएमएसई/CMSE/ VS2023 00 6913 

01 

[ सा.�न .दो भाग / PT-TWO PART] 

*वत: चा.लत बहु-अ5 बहु-

 �वधा परा89य सी-*कैन <णाल> 

  Automated multi-axis multi-

mode Ultrasonic C-Scan System 

बोल> <*तुत करने कP समय-सीमा /  
Time limit for submission of Bid Upto 26.06.2023 [14:00 Hrs.] 

बोल> खोलने कP �तRथ 
 Technical Bid Opening date 

26.06.2023 [15:00 Hrs.] 


